Pore Morphology and Capillary
Pressure

Volume 2 grid coordinate system
3.20 mm s

Pore diameter [mm]
0.52

0.47
0.42
0.36
0.31
0.26
0.21
0.16
0.10
(003
0.00

Volume 2 grid.coordinate syst
2.91-mm

Pore diameter [mm]

0.47
0.42
0.36
0.31
0.26
0.21
0.16
0.10
0.05
0.00

) léﬁl\ @\

°°®

Top 1

170%

Front 1

Volume 2:grid.coordinate sy
2.88. mm

Pore diameter [mm]
0.52

0.47
0.42
0.36
0.31
0.26
0.21
0.16
0.10
0.05
0.00

Pore diameter [mm]
.52

0.47
0.42
0.36
0.31
0.26
0.21
0.16
0.10
0.05
0.00

Right 1

< \\ \\\\\1 o

Pore Morphology and Capillary Pressure
Analysis 1 of Volume 2

Industrial Imaging Solutons

Capillary Pressure Curve

2/11/2016 8:11:45 AM




50
40]
D ~
30]
20
10]
of
-5.5 -5.0 -4.5 -4.0 -3.5

Accessible porosityl[%]
Isolated porosity[%]
Total porosity[%]

Accessible pore volume [mm?]
Isolated pore volume [mm?3]
Total pore volume [mm?]

-2.5

Mean porosity slice profile
Accessible porosity profile

Slice position [mm]

-1.0 -0.5

B & Pore Morphology and Capillary Pressure
L*‘ Analysis 1 of Volume 2
Capillary Pressure Curve

Industrial Imaging Solutons

2/11/2016 8:11:45 AM




[mm*]

Volume per bin

Pore diameter [mm]

0.0 |
0.00 0.05 0.10 0..15 0.20 0.25 0.30 0.35 0.40 0.45 0.50
Average pore diameter [mm] Q5112
Std. dev. of pore diameter [mm] 0.07
Accessible pore volume [mm?] 66.75

Pore Morphology and Capillary Pressure
Analysis 1 of Volume 2

Capillary Pressure Curve 2/11/2016 8:11:45 AM

Industrial Imaging Solutons




120000] &

100000

80000

60000

40000

20000

20 30

40

60

70

80

Capillary pressure curve
Capillary Pressure

90

WP saturation [%]

10

Industrial Imaging Solutons

Pore Morphology and Capillary Pressure
Analysis 1 of Volume 2

Capillary Pressure Curve

2/11/2016 8:11:45 AM




saturation

WP

80

60

40

20

-5.0 -4.5

-1.5

WP saturation slice profile
WP saturation (max. pressure)

Slice position [mm]

-1.0 -0.5

Industrial Imaging Solutons

Pore Morphology and Capillary Pressure
Analysis 1 of Volume 2

Capillary Pressure Curve

2/11/2016 8:11:45 AM




Break-through pressure[Pa]
Break-through wetting saturation[%]

Max. pressure[Pa]

Max. pressure WP saturation[%]

Selected pressure[Pa]

Selected wetting saturation[%]

Diameter of max. percolating sphere [mm]

FS

Industrial Imaging Solutons

Pore Morphology and Capillary Pressure
Analysis 1 of Volume 2

Capillary Pressure Curve

2/11/2016 8:11:45 AM




